——
PGG Wrightson Livestock

Canterbury Park Sale Report 29th March 2022

Type

PRIME CATTLE
PRIME STEERS
PRIME HEIFERS
PRIME COWS
PRIME BULLS

Totals

PRIME LAMBS
PRIME LAMBS

Totals

PRIME SHEEP
PRIME RAMS
PRIME WETHERS
PRIME EWES

Totals

STORE SHEEP
STORE LAMBS

Totals

Tally Tally AVE
Ooff Sold PR/KG PR/KG PR/KG PR/HD PR/HD

27
28
2
3

60

236

236

21

231

253

282

282

27
28

w N

60

236

236

21

231

253

282

282

266.07
254.3
130.52
231.9

255.84

MIN

230
230
130
225

130

MAX

285
277
131
243

285

AVE

1394.4

1187
469.88
1109.3

1252.6

143.41

143.41

113.24

136

124.91

123.99

103.04

103.04

MIN

988
1066.4
448.5
995.63

448.5

115

115

70

136

30

30

77

77

MAX
PR/HD

1785.6
1552.5
491.25
1336.5

1785.6

159
159
152
136

190

190

130

130



